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Adult 6 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lia Billington, Denver FSC 3/1

Adult 6 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lia Billington, Denver FSC 3/1

Adult Bronze Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Kimberly Balas, Fort Collins FSC 3/1

Adult Bronze Free Skate 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mandi Miller, Rocky Mountain FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Katherine Frank, Alpine SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Jared Allen, Centennial SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

4. Kimberly Balas, Fort Collins FSC 3/4

5. Susan Frobish, Illini FSC 3/5

Adult Bronze Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Susan Curtis, Centennial SC 3/1

Adult Gold Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lori Bricks, Centennial SC 3/1

Adult Gold Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Dianna-lynne Wells, Centennial SC 3/1

2. Dawn Bailey, Diamond Edge FSC 3/2

Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Stan Kimer, Central Carolina SC 3/1

Adult Silver Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mary Beth Fisher, Fort Collins FSC 3/1

Adult Silver Solo Free Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Wendy Coates, Centennial SC 3/1

Ashleyann Carlson Memorial ChaCha Open Solo Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sonja Hilmer, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Jordan Moeller, Northern Ice SC 3/2

3. Rebecca Kerscher, Centennial SC 3/3

4. Wendy Coates, Centennial SC 2/4

5. Courtney Kuhn, South African FSA 3/5

6. Susan Curtis, Centennial SC 3/6

7. Lia Billington, Denver FSC 3/7

Susan Frobish, Illini FSC Withdrawn

Kelly Arnett, Broadmoor SC Withdrawn

Basic 1 - Free Skate 6 Dramatic Entertainment

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mira Thompkins, Santa Fe SC 2/1

2. Kyleigh Eiring, Flatirons FSC 3/2

Basic 1 - Free Skate 6 Light Entertainment

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Britton Herman, World Arena LTS (Basi... 2/1

2. Tess Adler, Flatirons FSC 3/2

3. Elena Smith, Thunderbirds SC 3/3

Basic 2 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Jefferson Hancock, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/1

Basic 3 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lainie Mustacchio, Denver FSC 2/1

2. Payton Hehn, Monument Skating Acad... 3/2

Basic 3 Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lainie Mustacchio, Denver FSC 3/1

2. Payton Hehn, Monument Skating Acad... 3/2

Basic 4 Elements Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Harper Shuman, Alpine SC 2/1

2. Ariana Ashouri, Denver FSC 3/2

3. Maya Mead, Aspen SC 2/3

4. Sierra Larsen, Sertich Ice Center LT... 3/4

Basic 4 Elements Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ava Ruiz, Revolutions SC 2/1

2. Samantha Schaub, Thunderbirds SC 3/2

3. Maeve Gleason, Aspen SC 3/3

4. Isabel Bedia, Centennial SC 3/4

Basic 4 Program with Music Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ariana Ashouri, Denver FSC 2/1

2. Maya Mead, Aspen SC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Harper Shuman, Alpine SC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Sierra Larsen, Sertich Ice Center LT... 3/4

Basic 4 Program with Music Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Schaub, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Ava Ruiz, Revolutions SC 3/2

3. Maeve Gleason, Aspen SC 3/3

4. Isabel Bedia, Centennial SC 3/4

Basic 5 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Aria Corliss, Denver FSC 2/1

2. Mira Thompkins, Santa Fe SC 3/2

Basic 5 Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Mira Thompkins, Santa Fe SC 2/1

2. Aria Corliss, Denver FSC 3/2

Basic 6 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Casie Kranz, Denver FSC 3/1

2. Elena Smith, Thunderbirds SC 3/2

3. Olivia Jacobsen, AF Academy Skating Sc... 2/3
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Basic 6 Elements

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Petra Swanson, AF Academy Skating Sc... 3/4

Danielle Arthur, Thunderbirds SC Withdrawn

Basic 6 Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Casie Kranz, Denver FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Elena Smith, Thunderbirds SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Olivia Jacobsen, AF Academy Skating Sc... 2/2 TO 8

4. Cayden Henry, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/4

5. Petra Swanson, AF Academy Skating Sc... 3/5

Danielle Arthur, Thunderbirds SC Withdrawn

Excel Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Carson Smith, Denver FSC 3/1

Brynley Jarrett, Denver FSC Withdrawn

Excel Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Camilla Giba, Chicago FSC 3/1

2. Chelsea Ogden, Monument Skating Acad... 2/2

3. Carson Smith, Denver FSC 3/3

Brynley Jarrett, Denver FSC Withdrawn

Excel High Beginner Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabella McClendon, SC of Houston 2/1

2. Faith Zuniga, Rocky Mountain FSC 2/2

3. Laurel Brechter, SC of Houston 3/3

4. Lilah Mattson, Denver FSC 3/4

Excel High Beginner Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Isabella McClendon, SC of Houston 3/2

2. Laurel Brechter, SC of Houston 2/2

3. Abigail VanDegrift, Rocky Mountain FSC 3/3

4. Faith Zuniga, Rocky Mountain FSC 2/4

5. Lilah Mattson, Denver FSC 3/5

Excel Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Hendrix Earl, Centennial SC 3/1

Ilsa Manno, Alpine SC Withdrawn

Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Mae Derge, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Katelyn Markley, Thunderbirds SC 2/2

3. Hailey Shuman, Alpine SC 2/3

4. Molly McPhee, Aspen SC 3/4

5. Mona Smith, Denver FSC 3/5

Charlotte Hobson, Denver FSC Withdrawn

Excel Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Pomeranz, Alpine SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Araleanah Garcia, Alpine SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Sophie Bowen, Kansas City FSC 2/3

4. Kylie Goodmanson, Alpine SC 2/4

5. Marley Partridge, Alpine SC 2/5

6. Olivia Lindstrom, DuPage FSC 2/6 TOM 10

7. Riley Lindstrom, DuPage FSC 2/6 TOM 12

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Daisy Howard, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Hailey Shuman, Alpine SC 3/2

3. Victoria Bath, Centennial SC 3/3

4. Mona Smith, Denver FSC 3/4

Charlotte Hobson, Denver FSC Withdrawn

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Mae Derge, Thunderbirds SC 3/1

2. Ava Stonier, Rocky Mountain FSC 2/2

3. Katelyn Markley, Thunderbirds SC 2/3

4. Molly McPhee, Aspen SC 2/4

5. Chloe Lacy, Denver FSC 3/5

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group C

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Farah Stevenson, Aspen SC 2/1

2. Olivia Lindstrom, DuPage FSC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Araleanah Garcia, Alpine SC 2/2 TOM 4

4. Heike Garduno, Rocky Mountain FSC 2/4

5. Riley Lindstrom, DuPage FSC 3/5

Excel Pre-Preliminary Free Skate - Group D

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sophie Bowen, Kansas City FSC 2/1

2. Haley Moore, Centennial SC 2/2

3. Ella Pomeranz, Alpine SC 2/3

4. Kylie Goodmanson, Alpine SC 2/4

5. Marley Partridge, Alpine SC 3/5

Frank Frey Memorial Rocker Foxtrot Open Solo Dance

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sonja Hilmer, Centennial SC 2/1

2. Wendy Coates, Centennial SC 2/2

3. Rebecca Kerscher, Centennial SC 2/3

4. Courtney Kuhn, South African FSA 3/4

5. Dawn Bailey, Diamond Edge FSC 3/5

Kelly Arnett, Broadmoor SC Withdrawn

Free Skate 1  Program with Music Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Chloe Golden, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Emma Tribelhorn, Denver FSC 2/2

3. Kloee Spencer, Broadmoor SC 3/3

4. Rivkah Chavez Herrera, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/4

Free Skate 1 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Sarah Clarke, AF Academy Skating Sc... 3/1

2. Abby Bachmann, Alpine SC 2/3 TO 9

3. Chloe Golden, Thunderbirds SC 2/3 TO 10

4. Kloee Spencer, Broadmoor SC 3/4

5. Emma Tribelhorn, Denver FSC 3/5

6. Andrea Cooper, Mountain View SC 3/6

Free Skate 1 Program with Music Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Abby Bachmann, Alpine SC 3/2

2. Sarah Clarke, AF Academy Skating Sc... 2/2

3. Lidia LaCoste, Sertich Ice Center LT... 3/3

4. Andrea Cooper, Mountain View SC 3/4
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Free Skate 2 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tess Adler, Flatirons FSC 3/1

Free Skate 2 Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tess Adler, Flatirons FSC 3/1

Free Skate 3  Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ryleigh King, Broadmoor SC 2/1

2. Teagan Deimund, SC Of Vail 3/2

Free Skate 3 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Teagan Deimund, SC Of Vail 3/1

2. Ryleigh King, Broadmoor SC 3/2

Free Skate 4 Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Claire Kellbach, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/1

2. Kyleigh Eiring, Flatirons FSC 3/2

3. Britton Herman, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/3

Free Skate 4 Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Chloe Rineholt, World Arena LTS (Basi... 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Claire Kellbach, World Arena LTS (Basi... 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Kyleigh Eiring, Flatirons FSC 2/3

4. Britton Herman, World Arena LTS (Basi... 3/4

Free Skate 5 Program with Music 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maria Julia Maymone, Big Bear Skating Scho... 3/1

Pre - Free Skate Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Josselyn Parent, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Aleksys Arthur, Thunderbirds SC 2/2 TOM 3

3. Maddie Garcia, Sertich Ice Center LT... 2/2 TOM 4

4. Camryn Calcott, Aspen SC 3/4

Pre-Free Skate Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Josselyn Parent, Thunderbirds SC 2/1

2. Natalie Evans, Broadmoor SC 3/2

3. Aleksys Arthur, Thunderbirds SC 3/3

4. Camryn Calcott, Aspen SC 2/4

5. Maddie Garcia, Sertich Ice Center LT... 2/5 TOM 9

6. Allison Joyce, SC Of Vail 2/5 TOM 10

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Stella Schriber, Albuquerque FSC 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Malia Ramsey, Aspen SC 2/2 *** TIE ***

3. Alana Radtke, Individual Member of ... 2/2 TO 8

4. Leila Baker, Aspen SC 2/4 TOM 7

5. Mackenzie Klindworth, Aspen SC 2/4 TOM 8

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ela Stevenson, Aspen SC 3/1

2. Julia Makarczuk, Chicago FSC 2/2

Continued . . .

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

3. Quintessa Frisch, Aspen SC 3/3

4. Felicity Fuller, Centennial SC 3/4

Gabe Hernandez, Centennial SC Withdrawn

Preliminary Boys Compulsory Moves 

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Dashiell Williams, Detroit SC 3/1

2. Quinn Larkin, Individual Member of ... 3/2

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Elin Danielson, Detroit SC 3/1

2. Maelle Tompkins, Centennial SC 3/2

3. Savannah Casey, SC of New York 3/3

Samantha Ramos, Revolutions SC Withdrawn

Preliminary Girls Compulsory Moves Group B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Samantha Hollerbach, Chicago FSC 3/2

2. Ava Grace Christensen, Chicago FSC 2/2

3. Savanna Green, Grand Junction FSC 3/3

4. Margaret Szalaj, Denver FSC 3/4

5. Lily Snow Barbin, Aspen SC 3/5

Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lily Borisov, Denver FSC 2/1

2. Karina Minson, Alpine SC 2/2

3. Keslie Mustacchio, Denver FSC 3/3

Pre-Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ella Murdock, Cutting Edge FSC 3/1

2. Isabel Beuther, Denver FSC 3/2

Snow Plow Sam Program with Music

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maya Maymone, Big Bear Skating Scho... 3/1

2. Sophia Hehn, Monument Skating Acad... 3/2

3. Jessica Ferguson, Fort Collins FSC 3/3


